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Race #1 — Saturday, April 9, 2016

Racers will qualify for starting positions

Kart Racing...Fuel Your Passion.

Race #2 — Saturday, April 30, 2016
Night race, practice begins at 5:30pm

Race #3 — Saturday, May 21, 2016

Race #4 — Saturday, June 11, 2016

Track will be run backwards (clockwise)

Race #5 — Saturday, July 9, 2016

Race #6 — Saturday, July 23, 2016

Night race, practice begins at 6pm

Race #7 — Saturday, August 13, 2016

Track will be modified to use turns 1/2 on road course

Race #8 — Saturday, August 27, 2016

Night race, practice begins at 6pm

Race #9 — Saturday, September 10, 2016

Track will be run backwards (clockwise)

Race #10 — Saturday, October 15, 2016

Racers will qualify for starting positions

Race #11 — Saturday, October 29, 2016

2016 SCHEDULE

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE,

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Updated on 4/19
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Race #1 — Sunday, May 1, 2016
Race #2 — Sunday, May 22, 2016

Race #3 — Sunday, June 12, 2016

Track will be run backwards (clockwise)

Race #4 — Saturday, June 18, 2016 (I-55)
I55 Race #1 / Racers will qualify for starting positions
Night race, Practice begins at 5Spm

Race #5 — Sunday, July 10, 2016
Race #6 — Sunday, July 24, 2016

Race #7 — Sunday, August 14, 2016

Track will be modified to use turns 1/2 on road course

Race #8 — Sunday, August 28, 2016

Race #9 — Sunday, September 11, 2016

Track will be run backwards (clockwise)

Race #10 — Sunday, October 16, 2016 (I-55)

I55 Race #4 / Racers will qualify for starting positions

Race #11 — Sunday, October 30, 2016

* Schedule and classes are subject to change or modification. For more information on the 2016 season

schedule, how to get involved in karting, please visit gatewaykartplex.com or call 618.219.8515.

** [55 Track Challenge Dates: June 18 (Kartplex), August 6 (MSKC), August 20 (MSKC), October 16 (Kartplex)

Margay Racing / 800-562-7429 / margay.com
gatewaykartplex.com

Gateway Kartplex / 618-219-8515 /



